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200811200004
45190

11/20/2008
02:08:46

SECURITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT
OF MINERAL
DEED

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200408050004
39390

200811200004
45190

11/20/2008
02:08:46

MORRISON
MARK A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT
OF MINERAL
DEED

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200408050004
39390

200811200004
45190

11/20/2008
02:08:46

MORRISON
SARAH H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT
OF MINERAL
DEED

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200408050004
39390

200510260005
57960

10/26/2005
04:23:31

R & S COAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT
OF MINERAL
DEED

KODIAK
MINING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200811200004
45190

11/20/2008
02:08:46

CAPSTONE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT
OF MINERAL
DEED

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200408050004
39390

200811200004
45190

11/20/2008
02:08:46

COASTAL
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT
OF MINERAL
DEED

CAPSTONE
BANK

200408050004
39390

200510260005
57960

10/26/2005
04:23:31

KODIAK
MINING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT
OF MINERAL
DEED

R & S COAL
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


