Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811200004 45190	11/20/2008 02:08:46	SECURITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200408050004 39390	
200811200004 45190	11/20/2008 02:08:46	MORRISON MARK A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200408050004 39390	
200811200004 45190	11/20/2008 02:08:46	MORRISON SARAH H	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200408050004 39390	
200510260005 57960	10/26/2005 04:23:31	R & S COAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED	KODIAK MINING COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
200811200004 45190	11/20/2008 02:08:46	CAPSTONE BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200408050004 39390	
200811200004 45190	11/20/2008 02:08:46	COASTAL STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED	CAPSTONE BANK					200408050004 39390	
200510260005 57960	10/26/2005 04:23:31	KODIAK MINING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT OF MINERAL DEED	R & S COAL LLC						Other:SEE INST